\ Hoosier

222 SONOMA
= RACEWAY

SCC A ocroser 16-21,2018

IRUNOFFS

3 Speed Trap

U.s. MAJORS TOUR

2018 National Championship Sonoma

SRF3
SRF3 Qual 3
Qualifying started at 14:18:02

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles

10/18/2018 13:30. . . .

.
H N

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm SPd S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm SPd S3Tm
3 14:26:02.960 1:47.842
(11) Mike Miserendino 4 14:27:52.736 1:49.776
1 14:22:20.177 1:46.635 5 14:29:40.282 1:47.546
2 14:24:06.296 1:46.119
3 14:25:52.911 1:46.615 (89) Dustin Decker
4 14:27:39.270 1:46.359 1 14:22:34.342 1:49.863
5 14:29:28.152 1:48.882 2 14:24:23.051 1:48.709
6 14:31:15.071 1:46.919 3 14:26:11.601 1:48.550
p7 14:34:22.017 3:06.946 4 14:28:00.822 1:49.221
8 14:36:15.663 1:53.646 5 14:29:48.878 1:48.056
9 14:38:02.274 1:46.611 6 14:31:39.888 1:51.010
7 14:33:30.555 1:50.667
(62) TJ Acker 8 14:35:18.555 1:48.000
1 14:22:21.592 1:47.025 9 14:37:10.127 1:51.572
2 14:24:07.987 1:46.395 10 14:38:58.034 1:47.907
3 14:25:54.366 1:46.379
4 14:27:40.867 1:46.501 (34) Umberto Milletti
5 14:29:33.048 1:52.181 1 14:22:32.435 1:49.192
6 14:31:19.390 1:46.342 2 14:24:20.647 1:48.212
7 14:33:05.856 1:46.466 3 14:26:08.801 1:48.154
8 14:34:55.235 1:49.379 4 14:27:57.793 1:48.992
9 14:36:44.544 1:49.309 5 14:29:45.769 1:47.976
10 14:38:33.393 1:48.849 6 14:31:37.604 1:51.835
7 14:33:27.451 1:49.847
(17) John Black 8 14:35:19.072 1:51.621
1 14:22:19.723 1:47.512 9 14:37:22.126 2:03.054
2 14:24:06.622 1:46.899
3 14:25:53.214 1:46.592 (66) Brandon Lewis
4 14:27:43.779 1:50.565 1 14:22:34.787 1:50.983
5 14:29:31.456 1:47.677 2 14:24:23.543 1:48.756
6 14:31:18.559 1:47.103 3 14:26:12.916 1:49.373
7 14:33:05.344 1:46.785 4 14:28:01.431 1:48.515
p8 14:35:25.712 2:20.368 5 14:29:49.475 1:48.044
9 14:37:20.899 1:55.187 6 14:31:39.360 1:49.885
10 14:39:08.097 1:47.198 7 14:33:28.148 1:48.788
8 14:35:17.334 1:49.186
(31) Robeson Clay Russell 9 14:37:06.077 1:48.743
1 14:22:12.990 1:48.017 10 14:38:54.610 1:48.533
2 14:24:00.192 1:47.202
3 14:25:46.993 1:46.801 (53) Michael Boyle
4 14:27:33.671 1:46.678 1 14:22:49.485 1:50.547
5 14:29:21.744 1:48.073 2 14:24:38.787 1:49.302
6 14:31:08.910 1:47.166 3 14:26:28.530 1:49.743
7 14:32:58.178 1:49.268 4 14:28:20.898 1:52.368
8 14:34:45.553 1:47.375 5 14:30:09.690 1:48.792
9 14:36:33.410 1:47.857 6 14:31:58.839 1:49.149
7 14:33:47.603 1:48.764
(19) Bobby Sak 8 14:35:40.366 1:52.763
1 14:22:25.366 1:48.755 9 14:37:28.602 1:48.236
2 14:24:12.729 1:47.363 10 14:39:17.831 1:49.229
3 14:25:59.595 1:46.866
4 14:27:46.901 1:47.306 (24) Gregory Hoff
5 14:29:33.974 1:47.073 1 14:22:31.980 1:50.105
6 14:31:21.619 1:47.645 2 14:24:20.459 1:48.479
7 14:33:10.399 1:48.780 3 14:26:08.699 1:48.240
8 14:34:58.522 1:48.123 4 14:28:03.335 1:54.636
9 14:36:47.321 1:48.799 5 14:29:53.380 1:50.045
6 14:31:42.981 1:49.601
(21) Steve Fogg 7 14:33:32.786 1:49.805
1 14:22:29.377 1:48.630 8 14:35:21.537 1:48.751
2 14:24:16.708 1:47.331 9 14:37:11.274 1:49.737
3 14:26:04.056 1:47.348 10 14:39:00.148 1:48.874
4 14:27:51.906 1:47.850
5 14:29:39.436 1:47.530 (32) Perry Richardson
1 14:23:37.830 2:00.347
(8) Scott Rettich 2 14:25:28.301 1:50.471
1 14:22:26.944 1:49.090 3 14:27:17.025 1:48.724
2 14:24:15.118 1:48.174 4 14:29:05.328 1:48.303
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2018 National Championship Sonoma

SRF3
SRF3 Qual 3
Qualifying started at 14:18:02

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles

10/18/2018 13:30. . . .

.
H N

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm SPd S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm SPd S3Tm
3 14:26:24.004 1:48.717
(08) Dave Ogburn Il 4 14:28:12.717 1:48.713

1 14:23:34.261 1:49.302 5 14:30:03.210 1:50.493

2 14:25:23.085 1:48.824 6 14:31:51.918 1:48.708

3 14:27:11.460 1:48.375 7 14:33:42.640 1:50.722

4 14:29:00.405 1:48.945 8 14:35:34.707 1:52.067

5 14:30:49.067 1:48.662 9 14:37:24.087 1:49.380

6 14:32:39.922 1:50.855 10 14:39:13.727 1:49.640

7 14:34:28.233 1:48.311

8 14:36:21.395 1:53.162 (51) Robert Breton

9 14:38:11.842 1:50.447 1 14:22:48.694 1:50.385

10 14:40:00.181 1:48.339 2 14:24:38.671 1:49.977
3 14:26:28.390 1:49.719
(97) Mark Ballengee 4 14:28:17.274 1:48.884

1 14:22:43.653 1:51.202 5 14:30:10.933 1:53.659

2 14:24:33.402 1:49.749 6 14:32:01.503 1:50.570

3 14:26:21.832 1:48.430 7 14:33:51.179 1:49.676

4 14:28:10.622 1:48.790 8 14:35:42.169 1:50.990

5 14:29:59.112 1:48.490 9 14:37:33.123 1:50.954

6 14:31:47.825 1:48.713

(38) David Dickerson
(14) Paul Marino 1 14:22:45.745 1:51.722

1 14:22:42.690 1:56.660 2 14:24:37.229 1:51.484

2 14:24:34.439 1:51.749 3 14:26:26.505 1:49.276

3 14:26:22.958 1:48.519 4 14:28:15.667 1:49.162

4 14:28:11.838 1:48.880 5 14:30:04.628 1:48.961

5 14:30:01.011 1:49.173 6 14:31:58.269 1:53.641

6 14:31:49.475 1:48.464 7 14:33:48.403 1:50.134

7 14:34:12.372 2:22.897 8 14:35:38.868 1:50.465

8 14:36:01.317 1:48.945 9 14:37:28.177 1:49.309

9 14:37:50.373 1:49.056 10 14:39:17.452 1:49.275

10 14:39:41.031 1:50.658
(76) Andre Perra
(56) Whitney Strickland 1 14:22:52.211 1:52.000

1 14:22:29.855 1:49.289 2 14:24:41.348 1:49.137

2 14:24:18.336 1:48.481 3 14:26:30.556 1:49.208

3 14:26:06.815 1:48.479 4 14:28:25.467 1:54.911

4 14:27:55.472 1:48.657 5 14:30:16.141 1:50.674

5 14:29:44.433 1:48.961 6 14:32:05.534 1:49.393

6 14:31:37.363 1:52.930 7 14:34:00.145 1:54.611

7 14:33:26.717 1:49.354 8 14:35:49.913 1:49.768

8 14:35:16.178 1:49.461

9 14:37:05.545 1:49.367 (82) James Chartres

1 14:22:54.105 1:51.314
(45) Thomas W Burt 2 14:24:46.826 1:52.721

1 14:22:48.068 1:51.860 3 14:26:36.910 1:50.084

2 14:24:38.309 1:50.241 4 14:28:26.517 1:49.607

3 14:26:27.788 1:49.479 5 14:30:16.543 1:50.026

4 14:28:16.524 1:48.736 6 14:32:06.070 1:49.527

5 14:30:05.083 1:48.559 7 14:34:18.485 2:12.415

6 14:31:57.304 1:52.221 8 14:36:08.434 1:49.949

7 14:33:47.271 1:49.967 9 14:37:57.794 1:49.360

8 14:35:41.945 1:54.674 10 14:39:48.276 1:50.482

(101) John Maclntyre (16) Yehia Eissa

1 14:23:39.140 2:00.205 1 14:23:26.311 1:52.474

2 14:25:29.370 1:50.230 2 14:25:17.068 1:50.757

3 14:27:18.157 1:48.787 3 14:27:09.260 1:52.192

4 14:29:07.476 1:49.319 4 14:29:01.942 1:52.682

5 14:30:56.036 1:48.560 5 14:30:52.616 1:50.674

6 14:32:45.174 1:49.138 6 14:32:45.070 1:52.454

7 14:34:34.733 1:49.559 7 14:34:36.217 1:51.147

8 14:36:45.179 2:10.446 8 14:36:26.776 1:50.559

9 14:38:34.705 1:49.526 9 14:38:17.611 1:50.835

10 14:40:07.530 1:49.919
(57) Bill Booth

1 14:22:45.378 1:52.586 (12) Rlck Wright Jr.

2 14:24:35.287 1:49.909 14:23:09.906 1:55.628
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52 SONOMA
255 RACEWAY

SCC A ocroser 16-21,2018

IRUNOFFS

Bl Speed Trap

U.s. MAJORS TOUR

2018 National Championship Sonoma

.

SRF3 Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles . . .
SRF3 Qual 3 10/18/2018 13:30. . . .
Qualifying started at 14:18:02 . .
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S2Tm SPd S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm SPd S3Tm
2 14:25:02.344 1:52.438 7 14:34:48.540 1:58.884
3 14:26:53.016 1:50.672 8 14:36:47.565 1:59.025
4 14:28:42.984 1:49.968 9 14:38:49.319 2:01.754
5 14:30:33.990 1:51.006
6 14:32:45.625 2:11.635 (60) Timothy Gray
7 14:34:40.778 1:55.153 1 14:23:18.443 1:59.904
8 14:36:40.615 1:59.837 2 14:25:14.422 1:55.979
3 14:27:10.865 1:56.443
(00) Tora Bonnier 4 14:29:10.621 1:59.756
1 14:22:57.226 1:53.023 5 14:31:05.050 1:54.429
2 14:24:48.367 1:51.141 6 14:33:00.984 1:55.934
3 14:26:39.765 1:51.398
4 14:28:29.823 1:50.058 (91) Jim Tibor Jr.
5 14:30:32.794 2:02.971 1 14:23:15.690 1:58.416
6 14:32:23.703 1:50.909 2 14:25:12.422 1:56.732
7 14:34:14.277 1:50.574 3 14:27:08.573 1:56.151
8 14:36:04.903 1:50.626 4 14:29:08.159 1:59.586
9 14:37:55.920 1:51.017 5 14:31:04.089 1:55.930
10 14:39:48.520 1:52.600 6 14:32:59.717 1:55.628
7 14:34:57.714 1:57.997
(72) Vince Balch 8 14:36:53.802 1:56.088
1 14:22:54.938 1:51.411 9 14:38:48.599 1:54.797
2 14:24:45.062 1:50.124
3 14:26:36.531 1:51.469 (77) Charles Pigeon
4 14:28:27.691 1:51.160 1 14:23:08.860 1:55.310
5 14:30:19.529 1:51.838
6 14:32:09.857 1:50.328 (07) David De Bolt
7 14:34:00.378 1:50.521 1 14:23:28.837 2:04.222
8 14:35:50.969 1:50.591 2 14:25:30.602 2:01.765
9 14:37:42.085 1:51.116 3 14:27:32.206 2:01.604
10 14:39:47.379 2:05.294 4 14:29:35.819 2:03.613
5 14:31:40.582 2:04.763
(88) Court Cardinal 6 14:33:43.062 2:02.480
1 14:22:53.831 1:52.472 7 14:35:44.835 2:01.773
2 14:24:44.719 1:50.888 8 14:37:46.491 2:01.656
3 14:26:35.894 1:51.175 9 14:39:48.340 2:01.849
4 14:28:26.220 1:50.326
5 14:30:22.517 1:56.297
6 14:32:14.154 1:51.637
7 14:34:05.185 1:51.031
8 14:35:57.597 1:52.412
9 14:37:47.820 1:50.223
(15) Tom Miserendino
1 14:22:47 811 1:51.136
2 14:24:38.303 1:50.492
3 14:26:30.343 1:52.040
4 14:28:23.635 1:53.292
(166) Glenn Woloski
1 14:23:10.433 1:54.670
2 14:25:02.612 1:52.179
3 14:26:54.386 1:51.774
4 14:28:46.171 1:51.785
5 14:30:38.115 1:51.944
6 14:32:31.266 1:53.151
7 14:34:24.362 1:53.096
8 14:36:16.666 1:52.304
9 14:38:07.679 1:51.013
10 14:39:58.823 1:51.144
(6) Jim Tibor
1 14:23:14.184 1:57.469
2 14:25:08.613 1:54.429
3 14:27:02.358 1:53.745
4 14:28:55.979 1:53.621
5 14:30:48.898 1:52.919
6 14:32:49.656 2:00.758
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